Name of the Corporate Debtor
Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on

: NCS Sugars Limited
: June 24, 2022 (Order Copy Received on June 29, 2022)

: July 18, 2023

Annexure -9

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in INR)

Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount Amount Amount of A,:::zg: Zlfj::y Amount of |Amount of claim
Sl. No. N f the Credit: ti t ’ lai t d R ks, if
° ame ot the Lreditor Date of Receipt |Amount Claimed Amount .Of Nature of Claim covere(:i by covered by Whether contingen that may be set claim no under emarks, [T any
Claim Admitted security related party? claim admitted verification
. guarantee off
interest
1 Tata International Limited 08-12-2022 7,28,34,329 7,28,34,329 Other Debt NA NA No - - - -
Total 7,28,34,329 | 7,28,34,329.00 - - - - -




